The Reyal Ot

Chipping Sodbury

Sunday Lunchtime Menu

Starter Course

Tomato and Basil Soup served with Crusty Bread

Prawn Cocktail served in a Homemade Mary Rose Sauce
Deep fried Brie served with Redcurrant Jelly and Salad
Whitebait served with Tartar Sauce and Salad

Main Course

Roast Beef
Roast Lamb
Roast Chicken Breast

£3.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.50

All served with freshly prepared Seasonal Vegetables, Roast Potatoes and

Yorkshire Puddings

Standard £8.95 Small £7.50
Specials
Fillet of Salmon with a Lemon and Parsley Sauce served with
Vegetables

Gammon Steak served with an Egg, Vegetables and Chips
Deep Fried Scampi served with Salad, Chips and Peas

Beer Battered Haddock served with Salad, Chips and Peas
Coronation Chicken House Salad

Ham House Salad

Sweet corn and Cheese Pasta Salad

Cold Meat Platter served with Chips and a Selection of Pickles

Desserts
Please ask a member of staff to see today’s dessert menu

Live Music
Every Thursday and Sunday from 21.00

£9.95
£10.95
£8.95
£9.95
£7.50
£7.50
£6.95
£7.95

www.royaloaksodbury.co.uk info@royaloaksodbury.co.uk



