

Sunday Lunchtime Menu

Starter Course

Tomato and Basil Soup served with Crusty Bread	£3.95
Prawn Cocktail served in a Homemade Mary Rose Sauce	£6.95
Deep fried Brie served with Redcurrant Jelly and Salad	£6.95
Whitebait served with Tartar Sauce and Salad	£5.50

Main Course

Roast Beef Roast Lamb Roast Chicken Breast

All served with freshly prepared Seasonal Vegetables, Roast Potatoes and Yorkshire Puddings

Standard £8.95

Small £7.50

Specials

Fillet of Salmon with a Lemon and Parsley Sauce served with	
Vegetables	£9.95
Gammon Steak served with an Egg, Vegetables and Chips	£10.95
Deep Fried Scampi served with Salad, Chips and Peas	£8.95
Beer Battered Haddock served with Salad, Chips and Peas	£9.95
Coronation Chicken House Salad	£7.50
Ham House Salad	£7.50
Sweet corn and Cheese Pasta Salad	£6.95
Cold Meat Platter served with Chips and a Selection of Pickles	£7.95

Desserts

Please ask a member of staff to see today's dessert menu

Live Music

Every Thursday and Sunday from 21.00